Show B: DRESSING ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

Dancer Name
Skylar Adamson
Ayla Allen
Lena Allen
Emma Allende
Sophia Allende
Elisa Ayala
Brooke Bailey
Alexa Balderas
Julia Bardwell
Collins Barger
Nora Barlett
Liliana Barnes
Ellie Bartel
Harper Batt
Nora Beecher
Lakin Belshe
Karston Beun
Kensley Beun
Julia Bialecki
Megan Bogard
Arius Bonner
Tasha Borst
Kaidee Brunton
Mireya Bryant-white
Charlotte Burton
Vivian Burton
Mackenzie Buxman
Kiera Calhoun
Dayanna Cano
Payton Carney
Zaylee Carr
Maya Chapman
Finley Chavez

Eleanor Christians
Freddie Crile

Sophia Crile

Dressing Room
B10
BO1
B02
BO1
BO1
B02
B02
BO3
B09
B02
BO3
B02
B02
B02
B02
BO8
BO1
BO8
B09
B10
BO1
B09
BO1
BO3
BO1
BO1
B10
BO3
BO3
B09
BO1
BO1
B02
BO1

Boys Dressing
Room

B10
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Juniper Crumrine
Claire Cutler

Greta Davis
Patrick Day

Isabella De La Torre
Shelby DePaulis
Heidi Deaton
Adeline Dehn
Evelyn Dible
Kinley Dixon

Molly Doyle

Marisa Dumler-Gonzalez

Emma Eck
Lily Eck
Stella Forshee
Allison Franklin
Olivia Fredde
Josephine Frick
Lennon Fugleberg
Mila Fugleberg
Chloe Fulgham
Grace Gerlach
Greta Gjoza
Skarlette Gjoza
Juliana Gonzalez
Ava Grimes
Gracie Hains
Brynn Hamlin
Blaire Hampel
Selah Harms
Maddie Harrington
Brooklyn Hedges
Mia Herder
Leanna Herl
Olive Hinkin
Harbour Hoefling
Emily Holtzman
Katie Hoobler

Avery Hoppock

BO8
B09
B09

Boys Dressing
Room

BO1
BO3
B02
BO1
BO1
B02
BO1
BO1
BO3
B02
BO1
BO1
B09
B08
BO1
B02
B08
B09
B02
B09
BO1
B09
B09
BO1
BO1
BO1
BO1
B02
B02
B09
B02
B02
B10
BO1
BO1
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Caroline Hoppock
Kinsley Horine
Aubree Keil
Savannah Kelly
Lauren Kenas
Avery Kidd
Avionna Kiel
Lilee Killgore
Brynn Koehn
Gentry Konen
Gracie Kraft
Kynleigh Lamas
Ashley Lamm
Emersyn Landwehr
Zoey Langhofer
Annelise Langhover
Arden Lea
Siccorah Leal-Bonilla
Ambria Lee
Samantha Lenagala
Josslyn Lewis
Juliana Libordi
Londyn Lindsey
Langston Little
Adela Lopez
Eva Lopez
Amelia Loucks
Aliyah Luckey-Pugh
Olivia Lumpkins-herrera
Taryn Marquez
Daphne Marsh
Zahara Martin
Zayva Martin
Natalie Mason
Penelope McConachie
Savannah McDonald
Elizabeth McElroy
Remi McKernan
Codi McKinney

B02
B08
B0O3
B08
B10
B02
B09
BO1
B02
B02
B09
BO1
B02
BO1
BO1
B02
B02
B08
BO3
B02
B09
B09
B10
B08
BO8
BO3
B02
B0O3
B0O3
BO1
BO8
B09
B02
B02
B02
B02
BO1
B02
BO1



Teagan McNeeley
Elliana Meador
Noon Meier
Julia Mellinger
Natalie Mellinger
Hailey Mendenhall
Ellie Miller
Greta Miller
Pearl Miller
Racquel Moore
Mikenna Mork
Isabella Mossman
Penelope Murillo
Lily Muzzy
Karlynn Nelson
Madelyn Nix
Aalayah Ouellette
Tori Pedruzzi
Kairi Pent
October (Tobi) Perdue-Mikus
Gianna Perez
Brielle Perry
Faustina Phillips
Sierra Phillipson
Amillianah Pickens
Brayleigh Puderbaugh
Kate Rackley
Evie Rapp
Rory Raulsten
Avery Reifschneider
Avery Ritzman
Harper Ritzman
Zoey Rodriguez
Alexandria Rogers
Ella Roth
Evelynn Rousselle
Adelaide Ruby
Hannah Ruby

Elexia Santiago

B02
BO1
B08
B02
BO1
BO3
B09
BO1
BO1
BO1
BO1
B02
B02
BO1
BO1
B09
BO8
B10
BO8
BO1
B02
BO1
B0O3
B10
BO1
BO1
B10
B02
BO1
B08
BO8
BO1
BO1
B10
BO1
B02
BO1
B02
B02



Aspen Saville
Brooke Schoenhofer
Morgan Schwanke
Jillian Seaman
Averie Seghers
Aria Shackelford
Ezra Shannon
Lily Shelton
Sophia Shelton
Adalyn Sims
Caroline Sims
Ella Jane Sims
Acadia Smith
Addison Smith
Rilynn Smith
Samantha Smith
Kaylee Snyder
Emery Spedale
Kaia Sullivan
Gianna Talkington
Emma Tennille
Aubrie Thomas
Amelia Thompson
Kinley Thompson
Millie Thompson
Emily Twomey
Avery Tyndell
Isabel Unrein
Juliet Unrein
Addison Utechtt
Lucy Van Tassell
Elsie VanNover
Indie VanderGriend
Ava Vega
Cashmere Walker
Magnolia Walters
Norah Wasinger
Cleo Watkins
Isabel Weber

BO1
BO1
B08
B02
BO1
B09
B02
BO1
BO1
BO1
B09
B10
B02
B09
B02
B09
B02
BO1
B02
B02
BO1
B02
BO1
B08
BO1
B02
B03
BO1
B09
B09
B09
BO8
B02
BO1
B0O3
BO8
B02
BO1
B10



Isabella Wells-Lee
Ivory White
Raine Whitmire
Ava Wiechman
Lydia Wilcoxson
Annie Williams
Samuel Williams
Acelynn Wimbley
Minnie Winterman
Cora Wood
Karissa Worthington
Hadley Yockey
Adella Young

Victoria Young

Evan Zimmerman

BO1
B09
B02
B10
BO1
B02
B02
B02
B02
B0O3
B10
B02
BO1
B02

Boys Dressing
Room



